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Market—(Continued)
Twelfth 1601

Franklin and Page WOO
Rose
Brady
Gough and Height 1700

Valencia 1701

MeCoppin. 1760 —

—

Hermann 1801

Octovia and Waller 1800
Pearl

Guerrero 1S01

Lamina 1900
Duboce At
Buchanan MOO
Dolores 2001

Fourteenth
Church ilOO 2101

Fifteenth

Sanchei .2200 2201

Sixteenth
Noe 2100 2»1
Seventeenth
Castro (e) (e)

Mart, from Seventeenth W of Clara At,
8 to Corbett At

Marshall (now Maynard)
Marshall Square (formerly City Ball

Square) from N 8 Market opp
Eighth to City Hall At

Marsiliy, from St. Mary's At W of Mis-

sion

Martton Avenue (Sunnyside), from Cir-

cular At, W bet Judson At and
Havelook

Martha Avenue (Glen Park Terrace)

from Tustin At, 8 E to point near
Burnside At

Martha Plats, from 8 a Geary bet Mason
and Taylor

Martin (Glen Park Terrace) from E s

8ue*ex. N E to Moffitt nr Castro

Martin. See Berry Place
MartinH.ua (South S. F.). See Thirty-

fifth At South
Mary, from S s Mission bet Fifth and

Sixth, 8 E to Howard
Mary Lane, from N s Berry Place bet

Kearny and Grant At N to Bush
Marys Terrace, from N • Turk bet

Hyde and Larkin
Maryland, from the bay bet Delaware

and Louisiana, 8 to Arthur At
Maien, from N s Market bet Powell and

Taylor, N to the bay

Cross Sfs. B. W.
Market and Turk 2 1

Eddy 100 101

Ellis 200 201

Latham Place
Dikeraan Place
O'FarreU 300 Ml
FJwood
Geary 400 401

Derby
Kappeler Court
Port M0 Ml
Seheerer Place —
Sutter M0 Ml
Delta Place

Bush 7M 701
Hooker Alley

Pine M0 Ml
Frank
California M0 Ml
Sacramento 10M 1M1
Ewer Place
Dawson Place
Malvina Place
Clay 1100 1101
Truett
Shepherd Place
Waahington 12M 1M1
Jackson 1300 1M1
John
Pacific 14M 1401
Broadway 1M0 1M1
Magner Place
Vallejo JMO 1M1
Green 17M 1701
Winter Lane
Webb Plaoe
Union 1M0 1M1
Kent
Fabert 1M0 1M1
Valparaiso

Greenwich 20M 2M1

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Columbus Avenue
Lombard JIM 2101

Chestnut 22M 2201

Water
Francisco 2300 2M1
Vandewster
Bay 24M 2M1
Alaska Place
NorthPoint 2M0 2M1
Beach 2M0 2M1
Jefferson

The Embarcadero

Masonic Avenue, from Geary W of

Central At, 8 to Congress, thence

E to Albany

Cross Sis. E. W.
Geary 2 1

St. Rose's (o) 101

Turk M0
Golden Gate Avenue. . . . 400
McAllister M0
Fulton M0 Ml
OroTc 7M 701
Hayes 800 Ml
Fell (c) (c)

Golden Gate Park , t
Oak 10M 1M1
Page 11M 1101
Haight 1200 1M1
Waller 1300 1K)1
Frederick 14M 1401
JaTa 1500
Piedmont
Congress 1M0 1M1

Massachusetts, from the bay bet New
York and Delaware, S to Arthur
A*

Matsatelt (Bernal Heights), from Fran-
conia. N W to Rutledge

Mateo (Fair-mount Tract), from Bemis,
8 EtoSPR R

Mauritius (South S.F.). See Twentieth
At South

Mayflower (Bernal Heights), from
Holladay Av nr PowhatUn,W to

Nevada At
Maynard (College Homestead), from E

8 Mission nr Silver At
Mazzini, E of San Bruno At nr Ialais

Creek

McAllister, from junction Market and
Jones bet Fulton and Golden Gate
At, W to Arguello Boulevard

Crou Sis. N. 8.

Market and Jones 2 1

City Hall Avenue
Leavenworth 1M
Hyde 2M
Breen Place
Larkin M0 Ml
Polk 4O0 401
Van Ness Avenue M0 Ml
Franklin M0 Ml
Gough 7M 701
Octavia M0 Ml
Laguna M0 Ml
Buchanan 1000 1M1
Webster 11M 1101
Fillmore 12M 1M1
Steiner 1M0 1M1
Pierce 1400 1401

8cott 1500 1M1
Divisadero 16M 1M1
Broderick 17M 1701
Baker 18M 1M1
Lyon 1M0 1M1
Central Avenue 2000 2M1
Masonic * (c) (c)

Masonic Cemetery
Parker Avenue 2M0 2M1
NorthStanvan 26M 2M1
Willard North 27M 2701
Arguello Boulevard (e) (e)

McClsllan (Bernal Heights, now An-
dorer At), from Esmeralda At, 8
to Cortland At

MeCoppin. from Otis bet Brady and
Duboce At, W to Market

CronSt: N. 8.

Otis 2 1

Jessie

Stevenson
Valencia 1M 101

Elgin Park
Market

McCormick Place from S s Pacific bet

Hyde and Larkin

McDermott Place, from W s Jones bet

Turk and Eddy
McDougall Court, W s Eighth bet Mis-

sion and Stevenson ||
McKlnley Avenue (Crocker Bay Shore

Tract) from Pacheco Av, W to

Nueva Av
McKlnley Square, bet Vermont, Utah

Twentieth and Twenty-first

McKinnon Avenue, from Water Front,

N W to Islab Creek
McLsa Court, from E e Ninth bet Har-

rison and Bryant
Meaeham Place, from S s Post bet Hyde

and Larkin
Meade Avenue, from County Line, N

W to San Bruno Av
Medau Place, from N s Filbert bet

Grant At and Stockton
Medford (Visitacion Valley), W of 8an

Bruno Av nr County Line

Media, from Ocean Av to Delano Av,

bet Onondaga and Santa Ynez
Medway Alley (now Severn)

Melroie Avenue (Sunnyside), from

point nr Congo N of Mangels Av,

W to Hamburg
Melvin (Glen Park Terrace) from list

to Castro
Mendsll. from Arthur Av. S W to

Railroad At and from Williams

Av to Donner At
Mendocino (South 8. F.). from the bay

bet Calaveras and Plumas, W to

Arthur Av
Merced (now Noe), from Thirtieth, S to

Laidley

Merced Avenue, from Alms House Rd to

Kensington Way
Mercedes Way (Ingleslde), off Cerritoa

Av nr to Paloma Av
Mercer (Bernal Heights, now Bradford)

Merchant, from the bay bet Clay and
Washington, W to Kearny

Cross Sis. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Drumm (c) (c)

Davis (c) (c)

Front 8M 301

Battery 4M 401

Saneome M0 501
Montgomery 6M Ml
Dunbar Alley

Keamy (e) (e)

Mercury (Silver Terrace), Se of Thorn-

ton Av
Merlin (late Fifth Av), from S s Har-

rison bet Fifth and Sixth
Mecrlfield. See Jordan Av
Merrill from S s Rickard bet Barneveld

Av and Boyston, S to Silver Av
Merrimac, from the bay nr Alameda,

W to Tennessee (closed)

Merrltt. from Hattie S of Corbett Av
W to Danvers

Mersey, from N s Twenty-third bet

Dolores and Chattanooga
Mesa Avenue (Forest Hill) off Pacheco

nr Seventh Av (Sunset)

Metcalfa Place, from N s Geary bet

Mason and Taylor
Mstropolltan Avenue from W e Eighth

bet Harrison and Bryant
Mexico (South S. F.), from the bay, S

to India Basin
M Ich Igan, from the bay bet Georgia and

Illinois, 8 to Arthur Av . i ;

Michigan Avenue. See Palm Av "1

Michigan Place (now Chatterton PI) '

Mlday (Sunnyside) from Berkshire. S to

nr Joost Av
Middle, from N s Pine bet Webster and

Fillmore. N to California -"-"I

Midway, from N 8 Francisco het Grant
Av and Stockton, N to Bav

Midway (now Nordhoff)

Miguel (Fairmount Tract), from Bemis,

8Eto8PRR
Migusl (now San Miguel)

Miguel Avenue (Stanford Heights),

from Stanford Heights' Av to Fow-
ler Av (port of Corbett Av)

Miles Court (now Miles Place)

Miles Place, from N s California bet

Stockton and Powell
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OFFICE PHONE

Franklin 1258

Residence Phone

Franklin 2471

Emergency phone

West 1400
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